Kent County Department of Aeronautics

Passenger Activity

Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers

Passenger Totals

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Commuter & Air Taxi
Military
General Aviation

Itinerant
Local

Total G.A.

Total Operations

Cargo Activity
Mail
Enplaned Mail
Commuter Carriers
Cargo Carriers
Major Carriers

Enplaned Mail Totals
Deplaned Mail
Commuter Carriers
Cargo Carriers
Major Carriers

Deplaned Mail Totals

Mail Totals
Freight
Enplaned Freight
Commuter Carriers
Cargo Carriers
Major Carriers

Enplaned Freight Totals
Deplaned Freight
Commuter Carriers
Cargo Carriers
Major Carriers

Deplaned Freight Totals
Freight Totals
Cargo Totals (Mail, Freight)
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Aviation Activity Report

12/2007

75,084
76,272

151,356

1,214
2,619
135

2,202
916

3,118
7,086

o ooo

o O ooo

8,007
3,813,852
33,597

3,855,456

14,777
3,778,871
79,803

3,873,451
7,728,907
7,728,907

12/2006

82,212
82,373

164,585

1,284
2,881
171

2,646
1,173

3,819
8,155

o ooo

o o

11
11

10,559
3,202,695
26,522

3,239,776

11,413
3,924,811
8,984

3,945,208
7,184,984
7,184,995

Percent
Change

(8.67)
(7.41)

(8.04)

(5.45)
(9.09)
(21.05)

(16.78)
(21.91)

(18.36)
(13.11)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(100.00)
0.00
0.00

(100.00)
(100.00)

(24.17)
19.08
26.68

19.00

29.48
(3.72)
788.28

(1.82)
7.57
7.57

01/2007 To
12/2007

998,919
991,977

1,990,896

15,600
33,978
2,993

36,665
12,142

48,807
101,378

o ooo

114
0
4

118
124

71,814
44,341,054
340,256

44,753,124

141,435
46,324,883
671,094

47,137,412
91,890,536
91,890,660

01/2006 To
12/2006

1,012,277
1,003,569

2,015,846

15,668
34,362
3,413

41,984
17,181

59,165
112,608

206
0
60,820

61,026

21,404
0
385,560

406,964
467,990

83,597
40,937,336
309,589

41,330,522

148,047
44,998,328
336,610

45,482,985
86,813,507
87,281,497

Percent
Change

(1.32)
(1.16)

(1.24)

(0.43)
(1.12)
(12.31)

(12.67)
(29.33)

(17.51)
(9.97)

(97.09)
0.00
(100.00)

(99.99)

(99.47)
0.00
(100.00)

(99.97)
(99.97)

(14.10)
8.31
9.91

8.28

(4.47)
2.95
99.37

3.64
5.85
5.28
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